
 
finish    top 20 schools  scores    

1    Auburn  293  299  289  881  +29 
2    Florida  300  298  294  892  +40 
3    Arkansas, U. of  300  297  300  897  +45 
4    Alabama, U. of  302  301  295  898  +46 
5    Purdue  304  299  299  902  +50 
6    Virginia  303  296  306  905  +53 
7    Wake Forest  307  292  307  906  +54 
8    Georgia  303  300  304  907  +55 
9    South Carolina  302  300  307  909  +57 
10    Florida State Univ.  312  302  296  910  +58 
11    Louisiana State  301  306  304  911  +59 
12    Michigan State  297  310  309  916  +64 
T13    Central Florida  319  308  300  927  +75 
T13    Kent State  314  310  303  927  +75 
15    Mississippi St. U.  314  315  304  933  +81 
16    Furman University  312  314  311  937  +85 

17    Georgia StateUniv.  331  312  317  960  +108 

18    Augusta State  314  325  326  965  +113 

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Maria Hernandez  Purdue 72  73  70  215  +2 
T1    Leah Wigger  Virginia 72  72  71  215  +2 
T3    Sandra Gal  Florida 74  73  69  216  +3 
T3    Caroline Westrup  Florida State Univ. 72  73  71  216  +3 
5    Jenna Pearson  South Carolina 74  71  73  218  +5 
T6    Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of 74  71  74  219  +6 
T6    Sara Brown  Michigan State 71  77  71  219  +6 
T6    Melissa Eaton  Louisiana State 70  73  76  219  +6 
T6    Margaret Shirley  Auburn 71  76  72  219  +6 
T10    Nicole Hage  Auburn 73  75  72  220  +7 
T10    Stacy Lewis  Arkansas, U. of 74  74  72  220  +7 
T12    Tara Delaney  Kent State 73  73  76  222  +9 
T12    Abigale Schepperle  Auburn 75  73  74  222  +9 
T12    Jenny Suh  Alabama, U. of 75  76  71  222  +9 
15    Lucy Nunn  Arkansas, U. of 72  75  76  223  +10 
T16    Mandy Goins  Wake Forest 74  73  77  224  +11 
T16    Ornella Jouven  Florida 75  75  74  224  +11 
T16    Candace Schepperle  Auburn 74  78  72  224  +11 
T19    Tiffany Chudy  Florida 76  72  77  225  +12 
T19    Mallory Hetzel  Georgia 75  76  74  225  +12 
T19    Amanda Mathis  Mississippi St. U. 76  75  74  225  +12 
T19    Marisa Milligan  Auburn 77  75  73  225  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 T1   Maria Hernandez  Purdue  72   73  70       215  +2   
2 T1   Leah Wigger  Virginia  72   72  71       215  +2   

T8 T3   Sandra Gal  Florida  74   73  69       216  +3   
T3 T3   Caroline Westrup  Florida State Univ.  72   73  71       216  +3   
T3 5   Jenna Pearson  South Carolina  74   71  73       218  +5   
1 T6   Melissa Eaton  Louisiana State  70   73  76       219  +6   

T12 T6   Sara Brown  Michigan State  71   77  71       219  +6   
T3 T6   Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of  74   71  74       219  +6   
T8 T6   Margaret Shirley  Auburn  71   76  72       219  +6   
T12 T10   Nicole Hage  Auburn  73   75  72       220  +7   
T12 T10   Stacy Lewis  Arkansas, U. of  74   74  72       220  +7   
T12 T12   Abigale Schepperle  Auburn  75   73  74       222  +9   
7 T12   Tara Delaney  Kent State  73   73  76       222  +9   

T26 T12   Jenny Suh  Alabama, U. of  75   76  71       222  +9   
T8 15   Lucy Nunn  Arkansas, U. of  72   75  76       223  +10   
T22 T16   Ornella Jouven  Florida  75   75  74       224  +11   
T33 T16   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  74   78  72       224  +11   
T8 T16   Mandy Goins  Wake Forest  74   73  77       224  +11   
T26 T19   Amanda Mathis  Mississippi St. U.  76   75  74       225  +12   
T12 T19   Benedicte Toumpsin  South Carolina  77   71  77       225  +12   
T33 T19   Marisa Milligan  Auburn  77   75  73       225  +12   
T12 T19   Tiffany Chudy  Florida  76   72  77       225  +12   
T26 T19   Mallory Hetzel  Georgia  75   76  74       225  +12   
T22 T24   Ashley Medders  Arkansas, U. of  79   71  76       226  +13   
T26 T24   Christel Boeljon  Purdue  75   76  75       226  +13   
T20 T24   Sara Hurwitch  Central Florida  74   75  77       226  +13   
T26 T24   Alexis Rather  Louisiana State  76   75  75       226  +13   
T40 T28   Mallory Blackwelder  Florida  75   78  74       227  +14   
T33 T28   Sarah Sturm  Alabama, U. of  74   78  75       227  +14   
T22 T28   Nannette Hill  Wake Forest  77   73  77       227  +14   
T53 T28   Kirby Dreher  Kent State  79   77  71       227  +14   
T12 T28   Alina Lee  Georgia  77   71  79       227  +14   
T50 T33   Jean Chua  Wake Forest  80   75  73       228  +15   
T43 T33   Whitney Neuhauser  Virginia  78   76  74       228  +15   
T33 T33   Kristin Ingram  Arkansas, U. of  75   77  76       228  +15   
T43 T33   Garrett Phillips  Georgia  77   77  74       228  +15   
T53 T33   Whitney Brummett  Florida State Univ.  79   77  72       228  +15   
T22 T33   Whitney Wade  Georgia  74   76  78       228  +15   
T12 T39   Dolores White  Wake Forest  77   71  81       229  +16   
T33 T39   Joanna Klatten  Georgia State Univ.  76   76  77       229  +16   
T40 T39   Rachel Meikle  Michigan State  73   80  76       229  +16   
T43 T42   Blythe Worley *  South Carolina  78   76  76       230  +17   
T26 T42   Myrte Eikenaar  Purdue  75   76  79       230  +17   
T40 44   Mariana Macias *  Auburn  80   73  78       231  +18   

T53 T45   Blair Lamb  Furman University  82   74  76       232  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T45   Emilie Geury  Augusta State  75   76  81       232  +19   
T57 T45   Julia Huh  Mississippi St. U.  79   78  75       232  +19   
T57 T45   Stefanie Endstrasser  Purdue  82   75  75       232  +19   
T53 T45   Stephanie Connelly  Central Florida  80   76  76       232  +19   
T43 T45   Corrine Carr  Furman University  74   80  78       232  +19   
T33 T45   Mandi McConnell  Michigan State  76   76  80       232  +19   
T43 T52   Lauren Cousart  Florida State Univ.  78   76  79       233  +20   
T61 T52   Laura Goodwin  Alabama, U. of  82   76  75       233  +20   
T50 T54   Camila Mori  South Carolina  76   79  79       234  +21   
T33 T54   Rachel Smith  Virginia  78   74  82       234  +21   
T74 T56   Whitney Wright  Florida State Univ.  83   78  74       235  +22   
T69 T56   Kira Meixner  Kent State  82   78  75       235  +22   
T50 T56   Laura Crawford  Wake Forest  79   76  80       235  +22   
T61 T56   Kim Meck  Louisiana State  76   82  77       235  +22   
T57 T56   Taylor Barrett  South Carolina  78   79  78       235  +22   
T69 T56   Leigh Crosby  Central Florida  83   77  75       235  +22   
T57 T56   Carolina Andrade  Georgia  78   79  78       235  +22   
T65 T63   Cathrine Madsen  Georgia State Univ.  82   77  77       236  +23   
T43 T63   Holly Niederkohr  Michigan State  77   77  82       236  +23   
T74 T63   Kathleen Ekey  Furman University  78   83  75       236  +23   
T43 T63   Whitney Simons  South Carolina  75   79  82       236  +23   
T85 T67   Kristy McLaughlin  Central Florida  82   82  73       237  +24   
T61 T67   Rebecca Kuhn  Louisiana State  79   79  79       237  +24   
T65 69   Whitney Myers  Florida  77   82  79       238  +25   
T79 70   Caroline Martens  Louisiana State  84   79  76       239  +26   
T74 T71   Carly Truitt  Virginia  81   80  79       240  +27   
T79 T71   Suzanne Stanley  Mississippi St. U.  79   84  77       240  +27   
T85 T71   Victoria Tomko  Central Florida  84   80  76       240  +27   
T69 T71   Nicole Loesch  Georgia State Univ.  86   74  80       240  +27   
T69 T71   Jaclyn Burch  Florida State Univ.  84   76  80       240  +27   
T65 T76   Tamara Luccioli  Augusta State  80   79  82       241  +28   
T65 T76   Fabienne In-Albon  Purdue  84   75  82       241  +28   
T85 78   Gina Sharp  Mississippi St. U.  80   84  78       242  +29   
78 T79   Maddi Swaney  Kent State  80   82  81       243  +30   

T79 T79   Patti Hogeboom  Augusta State  75   88  80       243  +30   
T69 T81   Corinna Rees  Arkansas, U. of  79   81  84       244  +31   
T79 T81   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  79   84  81       244  +31   
T74 T81   Heather Rose  Michigan State  79   82  83       244  +31   
T61 84   Theresa Paik  Furman University  78   80  87       245  +32   
T85 85   Monique Gesualdi  Furman University  84   80  82       246  +33   
90 86   Ashley Baker *  Furman University  85   83  79       247  +34   

T79 87   Leigh Phillips  Mississippi St. U.  85   78  85       248  +35   
89 T88   Lindsay Salsburg *  Kent State  83   82  87       252  +39   
91 T88   Kristen Bragg  Augusta State  84   85  83       252  +39   

T79 90   Erica Gonzalez *  Florida State Univ.  79   84  90       253  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

93 91   Pamela Torres  Georgia State Univ.  90   85  83       258  +45   
94 92   Anna Lindeborg  Augusta State  91   85  83       259  +46   
95 93   Karin Dedering  Georgia State Univ.  87   90  86       263  +50   
92 94   Karen Delaney  Kent State  83   91  94       268  +55   

T20 -    Jennie Arseneault  Virginia  75   74  W       -     -      
96 -    Alex Schulte *  Arkansas, U. of  W  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring

C. Westrup FL State 2.92 -1 
M. Shirley Auburn 2.92 -1 
H. Blomberg Alabama 3.00 E 
L. Wigger Virginia 3.00 E 
C. Mori S

Carolina
3.08 +1 

L. Cousart FL State 3.08 +1 
M. Goins Wake 3.08 +1 
J. Klatten Georgia

St
3.08 +1 

S. Gal Florida 3.08 +1 
N. Hage Auburn 3.08 +1 
K. Ingram Arkansas 3.17 +2 
C. Carr Furman 3.17 +2 
S. Brown Mich St. 3.17 +2 
E. Geury Augusta

St
3.17 +2 

G. Phillips Georgia 3.17 +2 
M. Hernandez Purdue 3.17 +2 
L. Nunn Arkansas 3.17 +2 
A. Medders Arkansas 3.17 +2 
K. Meixner Kent

State
3.17 +2 

M. Milligan Auburn 3.17 +2 
P. Hogeboom Augusta

St
3.25 +3 

T. Luccioli Augusta
St

3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring

M. Hernandez Purdue 4.00 E 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.03 +1 
A. Schepperle Auburn 4.03 +1 
J. Pearson S

Carolina
4.06 +2 

M. Eaton LSU 4.06 +2 
H. Blomberg Alabama 4.09 +3 
S. Gal Florida 4.09 +3 
S. Lewis Arkansas 4.12 +4 
J. Suh Alabama 4.12 +4 
T. Delaney Kent

State
4.15 +5 

M. Hetzel Georgia 4.15 +5 
L. Wigger Virginia 4.15 +5 
A. Mathis Miss. St. 4.18 +6 
W. Brummett FL State 4.18 +6 
N. Hage Auburn 4.18 +6 
C. Westrup FL State 4.18 +6 
M. Shirley Auburn 4.18 +6 
S. Brown Mich St. 4.18 +6 
J. Chua Wake 4.18 +6 
R. Meikle Mich St. 4.21 +7 
O. Jouven Florida 4.21 +7 
L. Nunn Arkansas 4.21 +7 

Par 5 Scoring

L. Wigger Virginia 4.67 -3 
T. Chudy Florida 4.78 -2 
W. Neuhauser Virginia 4.78 -2 
S. Brown Mich St. 4.78 -2 
S. Lewis Arkansas 4.78 -2 
C. Westrup FL State 4.78 -2 
S. Gal Florida 4.89 -1 
K. Meck LSU 4.89 -1 
W. Wright FL State 4.89 -1 
K. Dreher Kent

State
4.89 -1 

J. Pearson S
Carolina

4.89 -1 

M. Milligan Auburn 4.89 -1 
A. Mathis Miss. St. 4.89 -1 
C. Martens LSU 4.89 -1 
C. Mori S

Carolina
4.89 -1 

S. Hurwitch UCF 5.00 E 
K. Ekey Furman 5.00 E 
M. Hernandez Purdue 5.00 E 
M. Macias Auburn 5.00 E 
B. Worley S

Carolina
5.00 E 

J. Suh Alabama 5.00 E 
C. Boeljon Purdue 5.00 E 

Eagles 

J. Pearson S Carolina 1
W. Brummett FL State 1
V. Tomko UCF 1

Birdies 

C. Westrup FL State 14
J. Chua Wake 11
L. Wigger Virginia 10
S. Gal Florida 10
W. Brummett FL State 9
A. Schepperle Auburn 9
A. Medders Arkansas 8
M. Shirley Auburn 8
J. Pearson S Carolina 8
M. Hernandez Purdue 8
H. Blomberg Alabama 8
M. Eaton LSU 7
T. Chudy Florida 7
S. Lewis Arkansas 7
M. Blackwelder Florida 7
G. Sharp Miss. St. 7
C. Schepperle Auburn 7
S. Connelly UCF 7
W. Neuhauser Virginia 6
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 6
C. Andrade Georgia 6
S. Brown Mich St. 6

Pars 

T. Delaney Kent State 39
M. Hetzel Georgia 37
N. Hage Auburn 37
M. Goins Wake 37
L. Nunn Arkansas 37
J. Suh Alabama 36
S. Hurwitch UCF 36
M. Milligan Auburn 36
M. Hernandez Purdue 36
S. Brown Mich St. 36
B. Worley S Carolina 35
A. Rather LSU 35
W. Wade Georgia 35
N. Hill Wake 35
S. Lewis Arkansas 34
M. Eaton LSU 34
J. Burch FL State 34
C. Boeljon Purdue 33
J. Klatten Georgia St 33
M. Shirley Auburn 33
M. Macias Auburn 33
C. Carr Furman 33
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2 R3

1  Auburn  +29 F 293 299 289 881

T6  Margaret Shirley   +6 F 71 76 72 219 
T10  Nicole Hage   +7 F 73 75 72 220 
T12  Abigale Schepperle   +9 F 75 73 74 222 
T16  Candace Schepperle   +11 F 74 78 72 224 
T19  Marisa Milligan   +12 F 77 75 73 225 

 
2  Florida  +40 F 300 298 294 892

T3  Sandra Gal   +3 F 74 73 69 216 
T16  Ornella Jouven   +11 F 75 75 74 224 
T19  Tiffany Chudy   +12 F 76 72 77 225 
T28  Mallory Blackwelder   +14 F 75 78 74 227 

69  Whitney Myers   +25 F 77 82 79 238 

 
3  Arkansas, U. of  +45 F 300 297 300 897

T10  Stacy Lewis   +7 F 74 74 72 220 
15  Lucy Nunn   +10 F 72 75 76 223 

T24  Ashley Medders   +13 F 79 71 76 226 
T33  Kristin Ingram   +15 F 75 77 76 228 
T81  Corinna Rees   +31 F 79 81 84 244 

 
4  Alabama, U. of  +46 F 302 301 295 898

T6  Helena Blomberg   +6 F 74 71 74 219 
T12  Jenny Suh   +9 F 75 76 71 222 
T28  Sarah Sturm   +14 F 74 78 75 227 
T52  Laura Goodwin   +20 F 82 76 75 233 
T81  Rhea Nair   +31 F 79 84 81 244 

 
5  Purdue  +50 F 304 299 299 902
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5  Purdue  +50 F 304 299 299 902

T1  Maria Hernandez   +2 F 72 73 70 215 
T24  Christel Boeljon   +13 F 75 76 75 226 
T42  Myrte Eikenaar   +17 F 75 76 79 230 
T45  Stefanie Endstrasser   +19 F 82 75 75 232 
T76  Fabienne In-Albon   +28 F 84 75 82 241 

 
6  Virginia  +53 F 303 296 306 905

T1  Leah Wigger   +2 F 72 72 71 215 
T33  Whitney Neuhauser   +15 F 78 76 74 228 
T54  Rachel Smith   +21 F 78 74 82 234 
T71  Carly Truitt   +27 F 81 80 79 240 

-   Jennie Arseneault   +7 F 75 74 W W 

 
7  Wake Forest  +54 F 307 292 307 906

T16  Mandy Goins   +11 F 74 73 77 224 
T28  Nannette Hill   +14 F 77 73 77 227 
T33  Jean Chua   +15 F 80 75 73 228 
T39  Dolores White   +16 F 77 71 81 229 
T56  Laura Crawford   +22 F 79 76 80 235 

 
8  Georgia  +55 F 303 300 304 907

T19  Mallory Hetzel   +12 F 75 76 74 225 
T28  Alina Lee   +14 F 77 71 79 227 
T33  Garrett Phillips   +15 F 77 77 74 228 
T33  Whitney Wade   +15 F 74 76 78 228 
T56  Carolina Andrade   +22 F 78 79 78 235 

 
9  South Carolina  +57 F 302 300 307 909

5  Jenna Pearson   +5 F 74 71 73 218 
T19  Benedicte Toumpsin   +12 F 77 71 77 225 
T54  Camila Mori   +21 F 76 79 79 234 
T56  Taylor Barrett   +22 F 78 79 78 235 
T63  Whitney Simons   +23 F 75 79 82 236 

 
10  Florida State Univ.  +58 F 312 302 296 910

T3  Caroline Westrup   +3 F 72 73 71 216 
T33  Whitney Brummett   +15 F 79 77 72 228 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=14&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29805&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29806&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=25933&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34141&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32730&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=18&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=24992&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33287&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=24991&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29830&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31139&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=15&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=24880&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29797&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29794&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32655&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27154&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=8&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29755&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29756&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32645&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=24867&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32646&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=17&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=25421&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32502&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30137&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32503&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27925&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31137&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27115&tournament_id=1002&ut=manager


T52  Lauren Cousart   +20 F 78 76 79 233 
T56  Whitney Wright   +22 F 83 78 74 235 
T71  Jaclyn Burch   +27 F 84 76 80 240 

 
11  Louisiana State  +59 F 301 306 304 911

T6  Melissa Eaton   +6 F 70 73 76 219 
T24  Alexis Rather   +13 F 76 75 75 226 
T56  Kim Meck   +22 F 76 82 77 235 
T67  Rebecca Kuhn   +24 F 79 79 79 237 

70  Caroline Martens   +26 F 84 79 76 239 

 
12  Michigan State  +64 F 297 310 309 916

T6  Sara Brown   +6 F 71 77 71 219 
T39  Rachel Meikle   +16 F 73 80 76 229 
T45  Mandi McConnell   +19 F 76 76 80 232 
T63  Holly Niederkohr   +23 F 77 77 82 236 
T81  Heather Rose   +31 F 79 82 83 244 

 
T13  Central Florida  +75 F 319 308 300 927

T24  Sara Hurwitch   +13 F 74 75 77 226 
T45  Stephanie Connelly   +19 F 80 76 76 232 
T56  Leigh Crosby   +22 F 83 77 75 235 
T67  Kristy McLaughlin   +24 F 82 82 73 237 
T71  Victoria Tomko   +27 F 84 80 76 240 

 
T13  Kent State  +75 F 314 310 303 927

T12  Tara Delaney   +9 F 73 73 76 222 
T28  Kirby Dreher   +14 F 79 77 71 227 
T56  Kira Meixner   +22 F 82 78 75 235 
T79  Maddi Swaney   +30 F 80 82 81 243 

94  Karen Delaney   +55 F 83 91 94 268 

 
15  Mississippi St. U.  +81 F 314 315 304 933

T19  Amanda Mathis   +12 F 76 75 74 225 
T45  Julia Huh   +19 F 79 78 75 232 
T71  Suzanne Stanley   +27 F 79 84 77 240 

78  Gina Sharp   +29 F 80 84 78 242 
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87  Leigh Phillips   +35 F 85 78 85 248 

 
16  Furman University  +85 F 312 314 311 937

T45  Blair Lamb   +19 F 82 74 76 232 
T45  Corrine Carr   +19 F 74 80 78 232 
T63  Kathleen Ekey   +23 F 78 83 75 236 

84  Theresa Paik   +32 F 78 80 87 245 
85  Monique Gesualdi   +33 F 84 80 82 246 

 
17  Georgia State Univ.  +108 F 331 312 317 960

T39  Joanna Klatten   +16 F 76 76 77 229 
T63  Cathrine Madsen   +23 F 82 77 77 236 
T71  Nicole Loesch   +27 F 86 74 80 240 

91  Pamela Torres   +45 F 90 85 83 258 
93  Karin Dedering   +50 F 87 90 86 263 

 
18  Augusta State  +113 F 314 325 326 965

T45  Emilie Geury   +19 F 75 76 81 232 
T76  Tamara Luccioli   +28 F 80 79 82 241 
T79  Patti Hogeboom   +30 F 75 88 80 243 
T88  Kristen Bragg   +39 F 84 85 83 252 

92  Anna Lindeborg   +46 F 91 85 83 259 
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